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Heather Elizabeth Anne Staples

Director Information

Title Ms
Name
Postcode BR8 7US

Date of birth February 1952
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SENATE PRESS LTD.

SWIFT BOOK DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

UNIVERSAL CARDS (U.K.) LIMITED

GRANGE BOOKS LIMITED
M AND V BOOKS LIMITED

GRANGE BOOKS LIMITED
UNIVERSAL CARDS (U.K.) LIMITED

REGENCY HOUSE PUBLISHING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Heather Elizabeth Anne Staples

Number

Number
03886207

03226839

01562759

01214259
01894480

01214259

01562759
02673368

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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902107880

902107880
27 Pear Tree Close

Swanley
Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/11/1999

18/07/1996

01/05/1995

01/01/1993
31/12/1991

31/12/1991

31/12/1991
20/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/01/2010

01/05/1995
23/10/1998

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



